IN THE SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS |

r\
Misc. Docket No. 12- 080

APPROVAL OF GRANT AWARDS
OF BASIC CIVIL LEGAL SERVICES (BCLS) FUNDS FOR
JULY 1, 2012 - AUGUST 31, 2013

ORDERED that:
In accordance with Texas Government Code §§ 51.942-.943, grant awards from the Basic
Civil Legal Services Account totaling $6,095,903 are approved in amounts not to exceed the
following:
Regional programs $6,095,903
East Texas Area — $2,008,322
Lone Star Legal Aid $2,008,322
Northwest Texas Area — $1,571,991
Legal Aid of NorthWest Texas $1,571,991
Southwest Texas Area — $2,515,590

Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $2,515,590

Dated: June 4, 2012



Misc. Docket No. 12-

$090

Willie. 5l

Wallace B. Jefferson, Chief Jus 1ce

Nathan L. Hecht, Justice

"Dale Wamwrlght Justice

%A@@ 7 //W%;d//‘

David M. Medina, Justice

oeboer

Paul W. Green, Justice

PN\ bz

Phil Johnson, J ustice

' )Lt

Don R. Willett, Justice

Eva M. Guzman, Justice:

Debra H. Lehrmann, Justice

Page 2



